R68-XNAR68-XNA
R6 Extreme Series NVR, 8K 128 ChannelR6 Extreme Series NVR, 8K 128 Channel
Key Features
•	 128 Channels, Up to 32MP Cameras (Max.
Incoming Bandwidth: 1280 Mbps)
•	 LumiSearch by Camera
•	 iMD, Face Recognition, Metadata, and VCA by
Recorder

1 Quick Start Guide
1 Regulatory Information
Ordering Information
Below is the ordering information for the R6 series NVRs.
SKU Product
R68-32NA R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 32 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA, Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported
R68-32NA4 R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 32 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA, Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported, 4TB
R68-32NA10 R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 32 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA, Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported, 10TB
R68-32NA64 R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 32 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA, Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported, 64TB
R68-32NA128 R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 32 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA, Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported, 128TB
R68-64NA R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 64 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA,  Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported
R68-XNA R6 Extreme Series NVR, 32MP 128 Channel 2U Dual NIC, 8SATA,  Analytics by Recorder Including Metadata, LumiSearch Supported